
BIJLAGE 1: List with hotels that are subject to this privacy policy 
This list contains the contact details for all  hotels and can be consulted for all privacy related queries.  

Hotel Contact E-mail address Website 

KVK (Dutch 
Chamber of 
Commerce) 
registration 
number 

Hotel Akersloot privacy coordinator privacy@akersloot.valk.nl www.hotelakersloot.nl 

37046060 

Hotel Almere privacy coordinator privacy@almere.valk.nl www.hotelalmere.nl 

28113765 

Hotel Apeldoorn privacy coordinator privacy@apeldoorn.valk.nl www.valkhotelapeldoorn.nl  

55203205 

Hotel Assen privacy coordinator privacy@assen.valk.nl www.hotelassen.nl 

4052751 

Hotel Avifauna privacy coordinator privacy@avifauna.valk.nl www.vandervalkavifauna.nl 

28028070 

Hotel De Gouden Leeuw privacy coordinator privacy@goudenleeuw.valk.nl www.hoteldegoudenleeuw.nl  

28028073 

Hotel Den Haag - Nootdorp privacy coordinator privacy@hoteldenhaag.nl  www.hoteldenhaag.nl  

34193880 

Hotel Dordrecht privacy coordinator privacy@dordrecht.valk.nl www.vandervalkhoteldordrecht.nl  

28115068 

Hotel Duiven privacy coordinator privacy@duiven.valk.nl www.hotelduiven-arnhem.nl 

34225033 

Hotel Düsseldorf privacy coordinator privacy@dusseldorf.valk.com www.airporthotelduesseldorf.de 

HRB 54778 
(German Chamber 
of Commerce) 

Hotel Emmeloord privacy coordinator privacy@emmeloord.valk.nl  www.hotelemmeloord.nl 

39052600 

Hotel Emmen privacy coordinator privacy@emmen.valk.nl www.hotelemmen.nl  

37097307 

Hotel Enschede privacy coordinator privacy@enschede.valk.nl www.vandervalkhotelenschede.nl  

53559991 

Hotel Goes privacy coordinator privacy@middelburg.valk.nl  www.hotelgoes.nl 

22026238 

Hotel Groningen - Westerbroek privacy coordinator privacy@westerbroek.valk.nl www.hotelgroningenwesterbroek.nl 

2320185 

Hotel Haarlem privacy coordinator privacy@haarlemzuid.valk.nl www.hotelhaarlem.nl  

34064352 

Hotel Harderwijk privacy coordinator privacy@harderwijk.valk.nl www.hotelharderwijk.com 

8006063 

Hotel Heerlen privacy coordinator privacy@heerlen.valk.nl www.hotelheerlen.nl 

14031542 

Hotel Hengelo privacy coordinator privacy@hengelo.valk.nl www.hotelhengelo.nl 

6066718 

Hotel Houten privacy coordinator privacy@houten.valk.nl www.hotelhouten.nl 

30194765 
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Hotel Kasteel Bloemendal privacy coordinator privacy@bloemendal.valk.nl www.hotelbloemendal.nl 

14092831 

Hotel Kasteel Terworm privacy coordinator privacy@terworm.valk.nl  www.terworm.nl 

14031542 

Hotel Leeuwarden privacy coordinator privacy@leeuwarden.valk.nl www.hotelleeuwarden.nl 

4067442 

Hotel Leiden privacy coordinator privacy@leiden.valk.nl www.hotelleiden.nl 

28010125 

Hotel Maastricht privacy coordinator privacy@maastricht.valk.nl www.hotelvandervalkmaastricht.nl  

14059439 

Hotel Middelburg privacy coordinator privacy@middelburg.valk.nl  www.valkmiddelburg.nl 

28113773 

Hotel Oostzaan - Amsterdam privacy coordinator privacy@oostzaan.valk.nl www.hoteloostzaan-amsterdam.nl 

55971032 

Hotel Purmerend privacy coordinator privacy@purmerend.valk.nl  www.hotelpurmerend.nl  

37086154 

Hotel Rotterdam - Blijdorp privacy coordinator privacy@rotterdam-blijdorp.valk.nl www.hotel-rotterdam-blijdorp.nl 

50222988 

Hotel Rotterdam - Nieuwerkerk privacy coordinator privacy@nieuwerkerk.valk.nl  www.hotelnieuwerkerk.nl 

29042293 

Hotel Schiphol privacy coordinator privacy@schiphol.valk.nl www.hotelschiphol.nl 

34066564 

Hotel Sneek privacy coordinator privacy@sneek.valk.nl www.hotelsneek.nl 

34021447 

Hotel Spier privacy coordinator privacy@spier.valk.nl www.hotelspier.nl  

4060379 

Hotel Tilburg privacy coordinator privacy@tilburg.valk.nl www.hoteltilburg.nl  

53731786 

Hotel Utrecht privacy coordinator privacy@utrecht.valk.nl www.vandervalkhotelutrecht.nl 

55467164 

Hotel Vianen privacy coordinator privacy@vianen.valk.nl www.hotelvianen.nl 

30176518 

Hotel Wieringermeer privacy coordinator privacy@wieringermeer.valk.nl  www.hotelwieringermeer.nl  

37098522 

Hotel Wolvega privacy coordinator privacy@wolvega.valk.nl www.hotelwolvega.nl 

34041306 

Hotel Zwolle privacy coordinator privacy@zwolle.valk.nl www.hotelzwolle.nl  

5056052 
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